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Cambridge English: Young Learners 

Exam Session Registration  Exam date Price 

YLE Starters On demand 8 weeks before the 

desired exam date 

- 100,00 KM 

YLE Movers On demand 8 weeks before the 

desired exam date 
- 105,00 KM 

YLE Flyers On demand 8 weeks before the 

desired exam date 
- 105,00 KM 

 

Cambridge English: for Schools 
Exam Session Registration  till Exam date Price 

KET for Schools 150,00 KM 

 March S January 26 Saturday, March 10  

 May S5 April 13 Saturday, May 26  

 June S3 April 20 Saturday, June 9  

 December S2 November 2 Saturday, December 15  

PET for Schools 165,00 KM 

 March S January 26 Saturday, March 10  

 May S5 April 13 Saturday, May 26  

 June S3 April 20 Saturday, June 9  

 December S2 November 2 Saturday, December 15  

FCE for Schools 275,00 KM 

 March FS1 February 2 Saturday, March 17  

 May FS5 April 13 Saturday, May 26  

 June FS1 April 20 Saturday, June 9  

 June FS2 May 11 Saturday, June 30  

 December FS1 October 19 Saturday, December 1  

Cambridge English: General and Academic 
Exam Session Registration  till Exam date Price 

KET – Key English Test 150,00 KM 

 March February 2 Saturday, March 17  

 May A March 30 Saturday, May 12  

 June B April 27 Saturday, June 16  

 October August 31 Saturday, October 13  

 November October 5 Saturday, November 17  

PET – Preliminary English Test 165,00 KM 

 March February 2 Saturday, March 17  

 May A March 30 Saturday, May 12  

 June B April 27 Saturday, June 16  

 October August 31 Saturday, October 13  

 November October 5 Saturday, November 17  
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FCE – First Certificate in English 275,00 KM 

 March FCE1 January 26 Saturday, March 10  

 April FCE1 March 2 Saturday, April 14  

 May FCE1 April 6 Saturday, May 19  

 June FCE1 April 20 Saturday, June 9  

 June FCE3 May 4 Saturday, June 23  

 August FCE1 July 13 Thursday, August 23  

 October FCE1 August 31 Saturday, October 13  

 November FCE1 September 28 Saturday, November 10  

 December FCE1 November 2 Saturday, December 15  

CAE – Certificate in Advanced English 285,00 KM 

 March  January 26 Saturday, March 17  

 April  March 2 Saturday, April 21  

 May March 30 Saturday, May 19  

 June 1 April 13 Saturday, June 2  

 June 2 May 4 Saturday, June 23  

 August  July 13 Friday, August 24  

 October  September 7 Saturday, October 20  

 November  September 21 Saturday, November 3  

 December  October 19 Saturday, December 8  

CPE – Certificate of Proficiency in English 295,00 KM 

 March  January 27 Saturday, March 10  

 May March 30 Saturday, May 12  

 June April 20 Thursday, June 14  

 December  October 26 Saturday, December 1  

 

Cambridge English Business Certificates 
Exam Session Registration  till Exam date Price 

BEC Preliminary 165,00 KM 

     

 May March 30 Saturday, May 19  

 June April 20 Saturday, June 9  

 September August 3 Saturday, September 15  

 November October 12 Saturday, November 24  

BEC Vantage 270,00 KM 

 March  January 26 Saturday, March 10  

 June April 13 Saturday, June 2  

 September July 27 Friday, September 14  

 November October 19 Saturday, December 1  

BEC Higher 310,00 KM 

 May April 6 Saturday, May 26  

 November October 5 Saturday, November 17  

 

Note: Speaking part of the above mentioned exams may take place on different date. 

                         


